South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 12, 2024, 05:57:30 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4170 (Rat #0193, Act #0157 of 1995) General Bill, By Rhoad and Cave

A Bill to amend Act 1090 of 1972, as amended, relating to Bamberg-Ehrhardt School District One and Denmark-Olar
School District Two, so as to provide that members of Boards of Trustees of these districts shall receive compensation of one
thousand two hundred dollars each calendar year.

04/27/95
05/02/95
05/03/95
05/04/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
05/26/95
06/06/95
06/13/95
06/13/95
08/10/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-57

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-45

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-45
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 193

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/13/95

Copies available

Act No. 157

Page 1 of 1



