## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 12, 2024, 05:57:30 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H\*4170 (Rat #0193, Act #0157 of 1995) General Bill, By Rhoad and Cave

A Bill to amend Act 1090 of 1972, as amended, relating to Bamberg-Ehrhardt School District One and Denmark-Olar School District Two, so as to provide that members of Boards of Trustees of these districts shall receive compensation of one thousand two hundred dollars each calendar year.

04/27/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
05/02/95	House	Read second time HJ-12
05/03/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-57
05/04/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9
05/25/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-45
05/25/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-45
05/26/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
06/06/95		Ratified R 193
06/13/95		Became law without Governor's signature
06/13/95		Effective date 06/13/95
08/10/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 157